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STANDARD - 787 SQ FT

1 BEDROOM LEGAL SUITE
- 787 SQ FT

2 BEDROOM LEGAL SUITE
- 787 SQ FT
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OPT. BASEMENT
DEVELOPMENT

787 SQ.FT
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BEDROOMS

787 SQ.FT

SUITE BEDROOM #2
10'-9"x8'-11"

A
R
C
H

MAIN FLOOR

FL
U

S
H

 E
A
TI

N
G

 L
ED

G
E

UPARCH

S
TU

B
W

A
LL

D
N

PORCH

FOYER

W.I.C.

KITCHEN
11'-6"x14'-0"

DW

FRIDGE

DINING ROOM
11'-7"x9'-5"

GREAT ROOM
13'-0"x13'-0"

GARAGE
20'-0"x22'-0"/ 20'-0"

MW

BROOM

W.I.C.

PANTRY
5'-6"x9'-0"

A
R
C
H FLEX ROOM

9'-3"x9'-6"

12'-6"x10'-0"
OPT'L REAR DECK

SOAKER TUB  SHOWER

A
R
C
H

ENSUITE
12'-0"x10'-0"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
12'-9"x14'-4"

BEDROOM #2
10'-6"x10'-7"

A
R
C
HW.I.C.

9'-11"x5'-6"

W.I.C.

W.I.C.

DN

STUBWALL

S
TU

B
W

A
LL

S
TU

B
W

A
LL

D
N

STUBWALL

BONUS ROOM
19'-0"x14'-5"

BEDROOM #3
10'-6"x11'-4"

BATH

LINEN

5'-11"x7'-10"

WD

LAUNDRY

UPPER FLOOR

EXECUTIVE KITCHEN FULL BATH AND BEDROOM

SIDE ENTRANCE

FL
U

S
H

 E
A
TI

N
G

 L
ED

G
E

UPARCH

S
TU

B
W

A
LL

D
N

PORCH

FOYER

W.I.C.

KITCHEN
11'-6"x14'-0"

DW

FRIDGE

DINING ROOM
11'-7"x9'-5"

GREAT ROOM
13'-0"x13'-0"

GARAGE
20'-0"x22'-0"/ 20'-0"

BROOM

W.I.C.

PANTRY
5'-6"x9'-0"

A
R
C
H FLEX ROOM

9'-3"x9'-6"

12'-6"x10'-0"
OPT'L REAR DECK

OPT. EXECUTIVE KITCHEN

WATERFALL
GRANITE EDGE

W
A
LL

 O
V
EN

/
M

IC
R
O

W
A
V
E

U
N

IT

PA
NT

RY

5'
-6

"x
6'

-9
"

S
PI

C
E

K
IT

C
H

EN

BATH

W.I.C.

FL
U

S
H

 E
A
TI

N
G

 L
ED

G
E

UPARCH

S
TU

B
W

A
LL

D
N

PORCH

FOYER

W.I.C.

KITCHEN
11'-6"x14'-0"

DW

FRIDGE

DINING ROOM
11'-7"x9'-5"

GREAT ROOM
13'-0"x13'-0"

GARAGE
20'-0"x22'-0"/ 20'-0"

MW

12'-6"x10'-0"
OPT'L REAR DECK

BEDROOM
9'-3"x9'-6"

OPT. EXECUTIVE KITCHEN &
OPT. SPICE KITCHEN & OPT.
FULL BATH W/ BEDROOM

OPT. SPICE KITCHEN & OPT.
FULL BATH W/ BEDROOM

PA
NT

RY

5'
-6

"x
6'

-9
"

S
PI

C
E

K
IT

C
H

EN

BATH

W.I.C.

FL
U

S
H

 E
A
TI

N
G

 L
ED

G
E

UPARCH

S
TU

B
W

A
LL

D
N

PORCH

FOYER

W.I.C.

KITCHEN
11'-6"x14'-0"

DW

FRIDGE

DINING ROOM
11'-7"x9'-5"

GREAT ROOM
13'-0"x13'-0"

GARAGE
20'-0"x22'-0"/ 20'-0"

12'-6"x10'-0"
OPT'L REAR DECK

BEDROOM
9'-3"x9'-6"

WATERFALL
GRANITE EDGE

W
A
LL

 O
V
EN

/
M

IC
R
O

W
A
V
E

U
N

IT

4 BEDROOM - 1456 SQ FT
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